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Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

Quality and ClaSS...
Oozes in the Exclusive Estate Mattamy built home nestled
amongst forest, walking trails, and close to private golf
course. Gorgeous cherry wood kit cab, floor to ceiling

pantry, sep., butler, lots of granite, upgraded stone flooring,
w/out to fenced yard with massive party size deck. Great
room open to kit with gas f/p and exquisite mirage oak
hardwood, crown moulding throughtout main floor. All
br’s have ensuite baths. Too many features to mention.
Call Cheryl Jackson for personal tour 905-873-6111

VERyWEllMaintainEd
This Lovely 3 Br Home In The Central Part Of

Georgetown Close To Shopping, Dining And All
Schools W/ALarge 50’X140’ Lot Big Enough For A
Pool. Inside Is ACustom Kitchen W/Bi Appliances,
Spacious Living And Dining RmW/Wo To ALarge
Private Deck. Master Br W/Twin Closets. Good Size
2nd And 3rd Br W Twin Closets, Fans And Hardwood
Floors. Call Moira or Therese for more information

$489
,900

$829
,900

tiME to Enjoy thE Pool!
Sought after Street in Georgetown South!

Beautiful decor throughout Newly renovated
Kitchen/Open to Family Room Main Floor Office/
Formal Dining Room/Living Room Finished Rec

room with Fireplace 3 Car garage. Too many
features to list Call Elaine 416-500-7540

oaK hEiGhtS
EStatE WinERy

AMagnificent 100 Acre Property (Mpac) Overlooking
The Oak Ridges Moraine 30 Min North Of Hwy 401
In Warkworth, ON. Century Farmhouse, Winery/
Hospitality House, Grape House & Pole Barn.

Vineyards, Fishing Pond, Cattle Pastures, Massive
Parking Lot For Wine Tours & Unbelievable Scenic

Views Of The Northumberland Hills. MLS# X2914506

John Musial
Sales Representative

BEautiFul 25 aCRE PRoPERty!
Just 15mins North of 401 & Milton. Ranch Style 3+1 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bungalow w/Oversized
Double Car Garage And a 3500 sq ft. Outbuilding orWorkshop. Farmable Fields for Low Low

PropertyTaxes! Now’s theTime for Country! Don’t Delay, BookYour ShowingToday!
Direct: 416-729-8900

Aundene Strauss
Sales Representative

SouGht aFtER PaRK aREa
Open concept, Main Floor Master, walk
out to deck over looking landscaped yard,

Main floor office & laundryVaulted ceilings,
finished Rec room Lots of room for Guests!

Call Elaine for
More information 416-500-7540

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

IPro Realty is Proud to
WELCOME

Stephanie Melo Portelli
Sales Representative

Therese Conlon &
Moira Robinson

Sales Representatives

aCton
in aCtion!!

Sellers in acton are experiencing
multiple offers like never before!

low inventory, low rates and lots of
buyers makes this the perfect time

to list your house.

Call helen today for a free, no
obligation listing presentation and

market evaluation!
Helen McLean

Sales Representative “A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”

$1,2
00,0

00

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

11 RuddEll CRES
Welcome to This Fantastic 3 Bdrm Home Located on a Lovely
Crescent in Family Friendly Trafalgar Country! Kitchen has

W/O to Patio & Inground Pool - Relax & Refresh on Those Hot
Summer Days! Mn Flr Liv/Din Area & Fam Rm are Airy &

Bright and Boast Hrwd Flrs. Master has Upgraded 3pc Ensuite
& W/I Closet. Fin Bsmt has B/I Speakers for Your Enjoyment &
Entertainment, Pot Lights, AND a Wood Burning Stove! Home

& Yard Access from 2 Car Garage for Your Convenience!

$499
,900

Joanne Vranic
Sales Representative

Thinking of selling????
We Have Buyers.... Call Us Today!!!

Follow me on twitter

@ShellyButtHomes

Get 27 tips on how to sell your home Faster!!! Call or Email

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
16 MARKET ST., GEORGETOWN

AMAZING
ERIN PROPERTY

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
88 CRAIG CRES., GEORGETOWN

The Park Area - A Must See!
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